
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS CENTER - DUQUOIN, ILLINOIS

ROUND 3 OF 21 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DUQUOIN SHORT TRACK
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #17 #27 #33#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker H. Wiles R. Pearson J. Schnabel, Jr.

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON KAW YAM KAWHON

1 1:07.219 1:03.421 12.475 1:05.183 56.811 12.869 13.010 45.071 48.20959.955

2 11.615 11.854 12.162 11.852 12.054 12.232 12.694 12.651 12.47311.993

3 11.846 11.830 12.536 12.020 11.872 12.730 13.017 12.099 12.74811.946

4 11.727 11.817 12.197 11.849 11.984 12.364 12.569 12.528 12.70611.881

5 11.871 12.039 12.134 11.846 12.117 12.240 12.374 12.388 12.22711.914

6 11.880 11.930 12.185 11.925 12.197 12.634 12.374 12.966 12.45312.240

7 11.947 12.023 12.352 12.292 12.126 12.420 12.312 12.346 12.24112.073

8 12.140 12.105 12.398 12.030 12.117 12.224 12.813 12.715 12.39012.065

9 12.086 12.047 12.363 12.100 12.140 12.211 12.615 12.483 12.23912.038

10 12.017 12.017 12.261 12.166 12.203 12.130 12.925 12.381 12.69412.139

11 12.461 12.085 12.212 12.246 12.199 12.319 12.895 12.310 12.38312.064

12 12.210 12.223 12.351 12.262 12.311 12.080 12.214 12.33712.272

13 12.130 12.256 12.235 12.334 12.323 12.255 12.300 12.39012.262

14 12.263 12.175 12.357 12.267 12.314 12.156 12.412 12.47912.301

15 12.302 12.232 12.334 12.360 12.453 12.295 12.310 12.29212.394

16 12.352 12.307 12.458 12.349 12.512 12.335 12.301 12.41112.320

17 12.346 12.344 12.383 12.341 12.500 12.430 12.345 12.39012.401

18 12.480 12.419 12.486 12.325 12.459 12.503 12.391 12.43012.443

19 12.191 12.366 12.448 12.453 12.680 12.507 12.363 12.46912.410

20 12.405 12.267 12.315 12.448 12.522 12.296 12.541 12.36912.299

21 12.398 12.345 12.369 12.432 12.683 12.516 12.570 12.96712.385

22 12.465 12.539 12.423 12.411 12.512 12.421 12.764 12.56612.308

23 12.386 12.419 12.432 12.707 12.579 12.464 12.472 12.44912.459

24 12.486 12.391 12.398 12.514 12.609 12.575 12.558 12.55212.404

25 12.391 12.683 12.584 12.437 12.647 12.485 12.481 12.55312.441

26 12.343 12.401 12.362 12.361 12.606 23.446 23.668 23.60512.474

27 23.501 23.433 23.449 23.860 23.642 12.505 12.843 12.55623.513

28 12.436 12.451 12.786 12.496 12.658 12.679 12.507 12.51412.370

29 12.351 12.618 12.688 12.395 12.671 12.433 12.576 12.53112.437

30 12.545 12.620 12.466 12.392 12.659 12.481 12.612 12.61212.485

31 12.634 12.450 12.610 12.741 13.578 12.619 12.545 12.58312.538

998 11.615 11.817 12.134 11.846 11.872 12.080 12.312 12.099 12.227MIN 11.881

12.634 12.683 12.786 12.741 13.578 12.869 13.017 12.966 12.967MAX 12.538

12.231 12.250 12.392 12.288 12.424 12.414 12.691 12.482 12.483AVG 12.267
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AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DUQUOIN SHORT TRACK
17B

3 #44 #45 #49 #71 #81 #87 #88 #95#37
2 J. Wood B. Robinson J. Janisch C. Cose D. Mullen II J. Hittle M. Kirkness J. Wood J. Beach

1 HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HON HONHON

1 13.113 58.097 1:01.763 13.625 57.192 48.796 12.616 13.1461:03.038

2 12.451 13.121 12.618 12.611 12.756 12.274 12.237 12.30912.565

3 12.610 12.882 12.055 12.530 12.399 12.247 12.474 12.20012.357

4 12.348 12.592 12.025 12.322 12.637 12.104 12.301 12.27512.304

5 12.288 12.785 12.044 13.124 12.552 11.989 12.248 12.37712.076

6 12.657 12.402 12.208 12.358 12.338 12.215 12.645 12.44312.044

7 12.473 12.544 12.018 12.474 12.324 12.157 12.914 12.13512.210

8 12.312 12.517 12.116 12.654 12.362 12.243 12.166 12.31012.656

9 12.430 12.507 12.191 12.595 12.575 12.268 12.241 12.14012.229

10 12.573 12.477 12.282 12.248 12.352 12.231 13.046 12.13612.282

11 12.370 12.365 12.216 12.371 12.539 12.277 13.265 12.26012.269

12 12.398 12.499 12.342 12.468 12.480 12.345 12.892 12.29412.296

13 12.322 13.397 12.432 12.464 12.399 12.453 12.556 12.23612.301

14 12.482 12.414 12.393 12.304 12.465 12.499 12.347 12.23812.346

15 12.404 12.485 12.493 12.575 12.375 12.396 12.627 12.34312.366

16 12.332 12.499 12.449 12.522 12.415 12.493 12.551 12.44012.442

17 12.348 12.606 12.452 12.484 12.450 12.391 12.390 12.45112.563

18 12.385 12.897 12.524 12.520 12.320 12.424 12.473 12.38212.469

19 12.491 12.717 12.491 12.519 12.492 12.327 12.713 12.39312.423

20 12.418 16.296 12.452 12.570 12.406 12.413 13.013 12.34512.329

21 12.383 12.464 12.690 12.449 12.513 12.469 12.478 12.46112.550

22 12.384 12.543 12.609 12.405 12.432 12.496 12.602 12.56212.637

23 12.383 12.545 12.846 12.444 12.588 12.450 12.578 12.56812.608

24 12.524 12.695 12.677 12.401 12.524 12.483 12.503 12.50012.496

25 12.520 12.734 12.554 12.425 12.491 12.626 12.679 12.54812.591

26 23.492 23.522 12.656 23.544 23.624 12.664 23.671 23.28323.614

27 12.326 12.503 23.860 12.578 12.642 23.635 16.427 12.41512.635

28 12.411 12.529 12.620 12.630 12.420 12.593 13.734 12.58712.547

29 12.476 12.638 13.002 12.610 12.635 12.538 12.772 12.55313.260

30 12.411 12.749 12.868 12.849 12.548 18.858 12.593 12.46412.627

31 12.356 12.772 12.879 12.590 5.140 12.62012.533

998 12.288 12.365 12.018 12.248 12.320 5.140 12.166 12.135MIN 12.044

13.113 13.397 13.002 13.625 12.756 5.140 13.734 13.146MAX 13.260

12.446 12.633 12.451 12.567 12.483 5.140 12.631 12.404AVG 12.449

April 16, 2011 page 2AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services21:20:55


